
 

 
 

   

Basic School for Magistrates: Summer 2020 Civil Session 
July 27 – July 31 and August 3 – August 7, 2020 
 

Monday, July 27 – Friday, July 31 
 
Monday, July 27   
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Introduction to the Law and Judicial Process 
2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Small Claims Procedure 

Tuesday, July 28 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Small Claims Procedure (continued) 

Wednesday, July 29 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Small Claims Procedure (continued) / Contracts 
2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Contracts (continued) 

Thursday, July 30 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Involuntary Commitment 

Friday, July 31 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Involuntary Commitment (continued) / Torts 
2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Actions to Recover Personal Property / Marriage 
 

Monday, August 3 – Friday, August 7 
 
Monday, August 3 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Landlord-Tenant Law 
2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Landlord-Tenant Law (continued) 

Tuesday, August 4 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Landlord-Tenant Law (continued) 
2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Understanding Domestic Violence 

Wednesday, August 5 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Beating Hearts: Stories of Domestic Violence / Issuing Ex Parte DVPOs 

Thursday, August 6 
2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Ethics / The Struggle for Fairness: Avoiding Bias 

Friday, August 7 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. NCA0C: Handling Money / NCAOC: Language Access Services 
2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Evaluations and Exam Instructions 
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